


We serve animals! But our people make the difference. At Jaap 
Koopman for Pets you will find real craftsmen and women. We 
produce high-quality animal feed with 100% natural ingredients. 
Preferably from the region.

We understand that our customers want the best for their ani-
mals. That is why we make animal feed based on scientific rese-
arch, but above all from the viewpoint of ‘don’t fill, but feed’. This 
guarantees an even sharper eye for origin, quality and nutrients.

What makes Jaap Koopman for Pets even more unique is that 
we are a CO2-neutral organisation. This means that we produce our animal feed CO2-neutral and 
we are very proud of that.

In addition to all innovations, our mission remains unchanged: “power from simplicity”.

Jaap Koopman for Pets. Natural, fair and delicious.

Jaap Koopman for Pets

Industrieweg 23
7761 PV  SCHOONEBEEK

+31 524 532222
info@jaapkoopmanforpets.nl
www.jaapkoopmanforpets.nl



KonaCorn bird feed stands for 

high-quality mixes for many 

specific species of birds. 

We ensure every mix contains 

the right nutritional value for the 

birds. 

For example, we add extra 

vitamins and minerals to 

keep your bird perfectly 

healthy. 

What’s more, our bird feed is 

manufactured CO2 neutral, 

so good for the birds and the 

planet!
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Large Parakeet and Lovebirds  
KonaCorn Large Parakeets and Lovebirds is a balan-
ced feed that supports your bird’s general health. The 
diverse mix of seeds contributes to good digestion 
and more. No sunflower seeds, low in energy, with 
hemp and niger seeds.
 

Ingredients:
Yellow millet, white millet, canary seeds, buckwheat, 
hulled oats, wheat, paddy, red millet, red dari, corn 
cockle seeds, hemp, niger seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022333

8 712803 022319

8 712803 022302

Art.nr. 301013

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301012

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301011

18 kg

Canaries  
KonaCorn Canaries is a perfectly balanced food for all 
canaries. The feed has a varied mix of seeds that sup-
ports general health. The feed also contains linseeds 
with beneficial amino acids for healthy feathers. 
Compiled by experts and contains: niger seeds hemp 
seeds, linseeds.

Ingredients:
Canary seeds, rapeseeds, canola seeds, hulled oats, 
linseeds, niger seeds, hemp seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022371

8 712803 022357

8 712803 022340

Art.nr. 301023

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301022

 3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301021

18 kg

Parrot Deluxe 
KonaCorn Parrot Deluxe is a perfectly balanced food 
for various types of parrots and cockatoos. The varied 
composition not only contributes to general health 
but also ensures the parrots enjoy eating it. With 
vitamin pellets for optimal health and enriched with 
peppers.

Ingredients:
White sunflower seeds, striped sunflower seeds, whe-
at, barley, pointed oats, red dari, corn cockle seeds, 
plata maize, white corn, buckwheat, hemp, white 
dari, hulled oats, corn flakes, puffed wheat, pea flakes, 
sand peas, pumpkin seeds, shelled peanuts, paddy 
seeds, katjang idjoe, carrot pieces, pine nuts, raisins, 
rowanberries, mynah bird pellets, yellow panicum, 
rapeseed oil, carrot croquettes, peppers.

8 712803 022418

8 712803 022395

8 712803 022388

Art.nr. 301033

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 301032

3 x 3 kg

Art.nr. 301031

12,5 kg

Cockatiels 
KonaCorn Cockatiels is the ideal mix for your bird. The 
varied ingredients with sunflower seeds contribute 
to your cockatiel’s general health. Sunflower seeds 
are rich in protein, minerals and unsaturated healthy 
fatty acids. Feeding this to your birds on a daily basis 
is therefore beneficial to their diet and cholesterol. A 
balanced food for cockatiels and other large parakeets.

Ingredients:
Yellow millet, white sunflower seeds, canary 
seeds, hulled oats, striped sunflower seeds, white 
millet, wheat, corn cockle seeds, red millet, hemp, 
buckwheat, linseeds, red dari, niger seeds, paddy 
seeds, rapeseeds, carrot pieces, rapeseed oil, rowan-
berries.

8 712803 022579

8 712803 022555

8 712803 022548

Art.nr. 301073

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301072

 3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301071

18 kg
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Parrots 
KonaCorn Parrots is a perfectly balanced food for 
various types of parrots and contributes to optimal 
health. The varied mix includes extra carrots for a 
vitamin A boost and contributes to healthy skin and 
optimal vision. Extra delicious and perfectly balanced 
food.

Ingredients:
Ingredients:
Wheat, pointed oats, buckwheat, paddy, white millet, 
white sunflower seeds, striped sunflower seeds, 
corn cockle seeds, yellow corn, red dari, hemp, corn 
flakes, puffed wheat, white corn, katjang idjoe, pine 
nuts, pea flakes, raisins, carrot pieces, rowanberries, 
rapeseed oil, carrot croquettes.

8 712803 022456

8 712803 022432

8 712803 022425

Art.nr. 301043

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 301042

3 x 3,5 kg

Art.nr. 301041

15 kg

Budgies 
KonaCorn Budgies is the ideal mix for your bird. The 
variety of ingredients, enriched with hemp and niger 
seeds, improves parakeets’ general health. Niger 
seeds are one of the few bird seeds that contain high 
percentages of calcium, phosphorus and manganese. 
Extra delicious and perfectly balanced food.

Ingredients:
Yellow millet, canary seeds, white millet, hulled oats, 
red millet, linseeds, Japanese millet, niger seeds, 
hemp.

8 712803 022494

8 712803 022470

8 712803 022463

Art.nr. 301053

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301052

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301051

18 kg

Art.nr. 301063

 4 x 1,8 kg

Tropical Birds 
KonaCorn Tropical Birds is a balanced food for zebra 
finches, Bengalese finches, Gouldian finches and 
Java finches. The variety of the mix, enriched with 
various types of panicum and millet, contains all the 
necessary vitamins and minerals. The omega-3 and 
omega-6 fatty acids also promote the birds’ general 
health. Extra tasty.

Ingredients:
Yellow panicum, yellow millet, canary seeds, red 
millet, Japanese millet, hulled, crushed oats, linseeds, 
niger seeds, hemp.

8 712803 022531

8 712803 022517

8 712803 022500

Art.nr. 301062 

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301061 

18 kg

European Songbirds 
KonaCorn European Songbirds is a perfectly balanced 
food for goldfinches, cardinals, siskins and others. 
The variety of the mix, enriched with extra fibre, 
contributes to optimal gut bacteria.

Ingredients:
Canary seeds, rapeseeds, hulled oats, linseeds, hemp, 
niger seeds, grass seeds, yellow millet, yellow pani-
cum, white millet, Japanese millet, spinach seeds, 
brown perilla seeds, corn cockle seeds, rapeseed oil, 
poppy seeds.

8 712803 022616

8 712803 022593

8 712803 022586

Art.nr. 301083 

4 x 1,8  kg

Art.nr. 301082 

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301081 

15 kg
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Aviary Seeds 
KonaCorn Aviary Seeds is a balanced feed for birds in 
a diverse aviary. The variety of ingredients with seeds 
for many different birds is delicious and contributes 
to optimal health. The mix is also enriched with extra 
fibre which contributes to optimal gut bacteria and 
healthy feathers.

Ingredients:
Yellow millet, canary seeds, hulled oats, white millet, 
rapeseeds, linseeds, red millet, hulled, crushed oats, 
hemp, niger seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022654

8 712803 022630

8 712803 022623

Art.nr. 301093 

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301092  

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301091

18 kg

Fancy Pigeons 
KonaCorn Fancy Pigeons is the ideal mix for your 
bird. The varied ingredients with extra protein contri-
bute to your show pigeon’s general health. The fine 
mix ensures good absorption. Rich in protein.

Ingredients:
Yellow millet, canary seeds, hulled oats, white millet, 
rapeseeds, linseeds, red millet, hulled, crushed oats, 
hemp, niger seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022692

8 712803 022678

8 712803 022661

Art.nr. 301103

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301102

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301101

18 kg

Turtle Doves 
KonaCorn Turtle Doves is the ideal mix for your bird. 
The high-quality mix contributes to your turtle dove’s 
general health. High-quality mix and extra delicious.

Ingredients:
Red dari, wheat, white millet, vetch seeds, corn 
cockle seeds, buckwheat, white dari, katjang idjoe, 
rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022739

8 712803 022715

8 712803 022708

Art.nr. 301113

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 301112

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 301111

18 kg

Weed Seeds 
KonaCorn Weed Seeds is a real treat for all birds 
and is an appreciated added change to their diet. 
This is an extensive mix of various garden and weed 
seeds that brings birds back to nature. Good as a 
supplemental food that contributes to the birds’ good 
condition.

Ingredients:
Rapeseeds, yellow millet, grass seeds, linseeds, white 
millet, canary seeds, red dari, leek/onion seeds, Japa-
nese millet, red millet, spinach seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 022777

8 712803 022746

Art.nr. 301123

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 301121

12,5 kg
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Finches and Siskens 
KonaCorn Finches and Siskens is the ideal mix for 
your bird. The varied ingredients with diverse seeds 
contribute to the birds’ general health. Adding milk 
thistle seeds also helps contribute to a healthy liver. 
With hemp seeds. Specialised food.

Ingredients:
Canary seeds, rapeseeds, millet, linseeds, grass seeds, 
niger seeds, milk thistle seeds, hemp, perilla seeds, 
clover/ greater plantain seeds, dari, spinach seeds, 
leek seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 024146

8 712803 024115

Art.nr. 301193 

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 301191 

15 kg

Egg Feed Loose 
KonaCorn Egg Feed Loose is a supplemental food 
especially for all seed-eating birds. The food can be 
given on its own or combined with other types of 
egg food. The egg food is moistened with 100% pure 
honey and is accepted by many birds. It also con-
tributes to the energy and general condition of the 
birds. Chock full of vitamins and high-quality protein.

Ingredients:
Bakery products, plant-based by-products, oils and 
fats, grains, seeds, minerals, sugar, egg and egg 
products.

8 712803 022814

8 712803 022791

8 712803 022784

Art.nr. 301133

4 x 1,25 kg

Art.nr. 301132

3 x 3 kg

Art.nr. 301131 

10 kg

Universal Feed 
KonaCorn Universal Feed is a complete feed for 
fruit- and insect-eating birds. KonaCorn Universal 
Feed contains high-quality proteins, both plant- and 
animal-based, all the necessary vitamins, amino acids, 
minerals and trace elements required for successful 
breeding.  The addition of essential amino acids 
promotes moulting.

Ingredients:
Bakery products, vegetable by-products, oils and fats, 
sugar, plant-based protein extracts, molluscs, fruit, 
minerals.

8 712803 022869

Art.nr. 301151 

10 kg
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Macaw
The KonaCorn Macaw seed mixture is developed by 
the World of Birds Foundation. It only contains seeds 
that are actually eaten by your Macaw. This may 
make the KonaCorn World of Birds seed mix look less 
interesting to us humans, but your Macaw will love it!
KonaCorn seeds can also be given as a supplement 
to your main food (pellets), in the ratio of 80% pellets 
and 20% seeds. World of Birds itself gives 80% Psit-
tacus pellets and 20% KonaCorn seeds to their own 
parrots.

Composition:
Striped sunflower seed, black sunflower seed, 
buckwheat, paddy, peeled oats, hemp, cedar nut, 
pumpkin seed, safloor, red dari, white dari, barley.

8 712803 028182

8 712803 028168

Art.nr. 301302

3 x 3 kg

Art.nr. 301301

12,5 kg

Amazon parrot
KonaCorn’s seed mix for the Amazon is developed 
together with World of Birds foundation. It only con-
tains seeds that are actually eaten by your Amazon. 
This may make the KonaCorn World of Birds seed mix 
look less interesting to us humans, but your Amazon 
will love it!
KonaCorn seeds can also be given as a supplement 
to your main food (pellets), in the ratio of 80% pellets 
and 20% seeds. World of Birds itself gives 80% Psit-
tacus pellets and 20% KonaCorn seeds to their own 
parrots.

Composition:
Striped sunflower seed, buckwheat, paddy, peeled 
oats, canary seed, white millet, hemp, cedar nut.

8 712803 028212

8 712803 028199

Art.nr. 301312 

3 x 3,5 kg

Art.nr. 301311 

15 kg

African grey parrot 
The KonaCorn seed mix for the African grey parrot 
has been developed together with the World of Birds 
foundation. It only contains seeds that are actually 
eaten by your African grey parrot. This may make the 
KonaCorn World of Birds seed mix look less interesting 
to us humans, but your African grey parrot will love it! 
KonaCorn seeds can also be given as a supplement to 
your main food (pellets), in the ratio of 80% pellets and 
20% seeds. World of Birds itself gives 80% Psittacus 
pellets and 20% KonaCorn seeds to their own parrots.

Composition:
Striped sunflower seed, buckwheat, baddy, beeled 
oats, canary seed, white millet, hemp, cedar nut, 
pumpkin seeds.

8 712803 028243

8 712803 028229

Art.nr. 301322

3 x 3,5 kg

Art.nr. 301321

15 kg

Pyrrhura 
The KonaCorn seed mixture for the Pyrrhura is deve-
loped together with the World of Birds foundation. 
It only contains seeds that are actually eaten by your 
Pyrrhura. This may make the KonaCorn World of Birds 
seed mix look less interesting to us humans, but your 
Pyrrhura will love it!
KonaCorn seeds can also be given as a supplement to 
your main food (pellets), in the ratio of 80% pellets and 
20% seeds. World of Birds itself gives 80% Psittacus 
pellets and 20% KonaCorn seeds to their own parrots.

Composition:
Striped sunflower kernel, buckwheat, paddy, peeled 
oats, canary seed, yellow millet, white millet, japanese 
millet, hemp, safloor kernels.

8 712803 028274

8 712803 028250

Art.nr. 301332

3 x 3,5 kg

Art.nr. 301331

15 kg
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Bird Mineral Grit 
Birds need extra minerals and nutrients in addition 
to their regular food. KonaCorn Bird Mineral Grit is 
a rich source of minerals for birds; nutrients needed 
for muscle and skeletal development, good health 
and fertility. Giving KonaCorn Bird Mineral Grit as a 
supplement allows your bird to find the necessary 
minerals and nutrients.

Ingredients:
Bird mineral grit

8 712803 023019

Art.nr. 301171

4 x 1,25 kg

Stomach Grit 
Birds need KonaCorn Stomach Grit to help digest 
their food. It promotes digestion by releasing 
digestive enzymes which contribute to general con-
dition, the immune system and moulting.

Ingredients:
Gravel

8 712803 023033

Art.nr. 301172

4 x 1,5 kg

Stomach Grit Large 
Large birds need KonaCorn Stomach Grit Large 
to help digest their food. It promotes digestion by 
releasing digestive enzymes which contribute to 
general condition, the immune system and moulting.

Ingredients:
Gravel

8 712803 026744

Art.nr. 301174

4 x 1,5 kg

P 10

White Sunflower Seeds 
The KonaCorn White Sunflower seeds are ideal for 
creating your own mixture in combination with other 
feed. You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
White sunflower seeds

8 712803 026300

Art.nr. 301215

4 x 1 kg

8 712803 026355

Art.nr. 301216

9 kg
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Millet Sprays 
KonaCorn Millet Sprays are a supplemental food 
product for birds. Can be given to birds as a treat or 
extra snack. Contributes to the birds’ wellbeing and 
helps prevent boredom.

Ingredients:
Millet sprays

Red Millet Sprays 
KonaCorn French Millet Sprays are a supplemental 
food product for birds. Can be given to birds as a treat 
or extra snack. Contributes to the birds’ wellbeing and 
helps prevent boredom.

Ingredients:
Red millet sprays

Buckwheat 
The KonaCorn Buckwheat seeds are ideal for creating 
your own mixture in combination with other feed. 
You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Buckwheat

Corn Cockle 
The KonaCorn Corn Cockle seeds are ideal for 
creating your own mixture in combination with other 
feed. You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Corn cockle seeds

8 712803 023057

Art.nr. 301181

4 x 1 kg

8 712803 023095

Art.nr. 301183

12 x 150 gr

8 712803 025891

Art.nr. 301201

15 kg

8 712803 025907

Art.nr. 301202

15 kg

8 712803 028373

Art.nr. 301182 

8 x 300 gr
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Red Dari 
The KonaCorn Red Dari seeds are ideal for creating 
your own mixture in combination with other feed. 
You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Red dari

White Dari 
The KonaCorn White Dari seeds are ideal for creating 
your own mixture in combination with other feed. 
You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
White dari

Green Peas 
The KonaCorn Green Peas are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Green peas

Hulled, Crushed Oats 
The KonaCorn Hulled, Crushed Oats are ideal for 
creating your own mixture in combination with other 
feed. You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Hulled, crushed oats

8 712803 025914

Art.nr. 301203

18 kg

8 712803 025921

Art.nr. 301204

18 kg

8 712803 025938

Art.nr. 301205

18 kg

8 712803 025945

Art.nr. 301206

18 kg
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Hulled Oats 
The KonaCorn Hulled Oats are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Hulled oats

Hemp 
The KonaCorn Hemp seeds are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Hemp seeds

Linseeds 
The KonaCorn Linseeds are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Linseeds

Yellow Millet 
The KonaCorn Yellow Millet seeds are ideal for 
creating your own mixture in combination with other 
feed. You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Yellow millet

8 712803 025952

Art.nr. 301207 

18 kg

8 712803 025969

Art.nr. 301208

12,5 kg

8 712803 025976

Art.nr. 301209

18 kg

8 712803 025983

Art.nr. 301210

18 kg
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White Millet 
The KonaCorn White Millet seeds are ideal for 
creating your own mixture in combination with other 
feed. You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
White millet

Niger seeds
The KonaCorn Niger seeds are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Niger seeds

Paddy
The KonaCorn Paddy seeds are ideal for creating your 
own mixture in combination with other feed. You can 
also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Paddy

Canary Seeds 
The KonaCorn Canary seeds are ideal for creating 
your own mixture in combination with other feed. 
You can also add it to existing mixes.

Ingredients:
Canary seeds

8 712803 025990

Art.nr. 301211

18 kg

8 712803 026003

Art.nr. 301212

16 kg

8 712803 026010

Art.nr. 301213

15 kg

8 712803 026027

Art.nr. 301214

18 kg



KonaCorn has a wide range of food for rodents including 

mixtures and pellets for many types of rabbits and 

rodents. 

The mixtures and pellets were specially developed 

to meet the specific dietary needs of, for example, 

rabbits, guinea pigs and even 

hamsters. 

Therefore, our pellets contain 

extra vitamins and minerals 

and our mixtures contain 

extra essential nutrients. 

KonaCorn Rodent Food 

contributes to the optimal 

health of your rodent.
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Rabbit Pellets Complete 
KonaCorn Rabbit Pellets Complete is a complete 
food for rabbits, perfectly balanced and healthy!! 
Delicious, pure, hard pellets. High in calories, protein, 
minerals and vitamins. With oregano that helps pre-
vent various intestinal problems such as coccidiosis.
These pellets provide your rabbit with all the calories 
and nutrients needed to grow into a vibrant and 
sprightly pet. The pellets are high in fibre for healthy 
gut bacteria and help their teeth wear down naturally.

Ingredients:
Alfalfa, barley, sunflower meal, soy, wheat, cane 
molasses, beet pulp, canola seeds and corn.

8 712803 023132

8 712803 023118

8 712803 023101

Art.nr. 302003

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 302002

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 302001

18 kg

Rabbit Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Rabbit Complete Mixture is a comple-
te food that is suitable for all breeds of rabbits. In 
addition to all the essential vitamins and minerals, this 
mixture also contains pellets with timothy. It is high 
in raw fibres which contribute to healthy gut bacteria, 
bladder and kidneys. It is a 100% natural mix with 
carrots, red beets and peas.

Ingredients:
Alfalfa, barley, wheat, corn, carob, oats, sunflower 
seeds, peas, carrot, soy, timothy hay, beets, vegetable 
oil, rice, linseeds, cane molasses, canola seeds & 
yucca.

8 712803 023170

8 712803 023156

8 712803 023149

Art.nr. 302013

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 302012

3 x 3,6 kg

Art.nr. 302011

15 kg

Rabbit Deluxe Mixture 
KonaCorn Rabbit Deluxe Mixture is a complete food 
and very suitable for both dwarf and other rabbits. It 
contains no grains and is filled with extra vegetables 
full of vitamins and minerals. The fibre-rich mix con-
tains alfalfa grass and high-fibre pellets with timothy 
for healthy gut bacteria and to help their teeth wear 
down naturally.

Ingredients:
Alfalfa, corn, soy, sunflower seeds, carob, beets, pine 
nut flakes, wheat, chalk, cane molasses, buckwheat, 
timothy hay, peas, kale grain, carrot, barley, linseeds, 
vegetable oil, rice, salt & yucca.

8 712803 023217

8 712803 023194

8 712803 023187

Art.nr. 302023

 4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr.302022

3 x 2,8 kg

Art.nr. 302021

12,5 kg

Hamster Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Hamster Complete Mixture is a complete 
food for various types of hamsters.  In addition to meal-
worms, it also contains protein pellets. Together they 
provide a source of animal protein for a balanced diet 
and keep your hamster active longer. This varied mix is 
also chock full of nuts and seeds rich in antioxidants.

Ingredients:
Corn, sunflower seeds, alfalfa, wheat, pea flakes, barley, 
carob, buckwheat, soy, beets, peanuts, mealworms, 
timothy hay, carrot slices, rice, cane molasses, canola 
seeds, linseeds, meat and animal by-products, oil, fat, 
vegetable by-products, vegetable protein extracts, 
yucca, minerals, fish and fish by-products.

8 712803 026553

8 712803 023248

8 712803 023224

Art.nr. 302033

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 302032 

3 x 2,8 kg

Art.nr. 302031

12,5 kg
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Guinea Pig Pellets Complete 
KonaCorn Guinea Pig Pellets Complete is a complete 
food for guinea pigs, perfectly balanced and healthy!! 
Delicious, pure, hard pellets. High in calories, protein, 
minerals and vitamins. With extra vitamin C to meet 
vitamin C requirements, because guinea pigs do not 
make this on their own. These pellets provide your 
guinea pig with all the calories and nutrients needed 
to grow into a vibrant and sprightly pet. The pellets 
are high in fibre and oregano for healthy gut bacteria 
and help their teeth wear down naturally.

Ingredients:
Alfalfa, barley, soy, sunflower meal, wheat, cane 
molasses, beet pulp, canola seeds and corn.

Guinea Pig Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Guinea Pig Complete Mixture is a com-
plete food that is suitable for all breeds of guinea pigs.
In addition to all the essential vitamins and minerals, 
this mixture also contains pellets with timothy. It is 
high in raw fibres which contribute to healthy gut 
bacteria, bladder and kidneys. It is a 100% natural mix 
with carrots, red beets and peas.

Ingredients:
Wheat, sunflower seeds, corn, barley, alfalfa, soy, 
carob, pea flakes, beets, canola seeds, cane molasses, 
peanuts, vegetable oil, timothy hay, carrot, rice, 
linseeds, dicalcium phosphate, yucca and salt.

Rodent Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Rodent Complete Mixture is a complete 
food that is suitable for rodents such as rats and mice. 
In addition to all the essential vitamins and minerals, 
this mixture also contains pellets with timothy. It is high 
in raw fibres which contribute to healthy gut bacteria, 
bladder and kidneys. It is a 100% natural mix with car-
rots, red beets, peanuts, bananas, corn and rose hips.

Ingredients:
Wheat, barley, corn, alfalfa, oats, carob, soy, sunflower 
seeds, meat and animal by-products, rice, pea flakes, 
carrot, beets, canola seeds, cane molasses, oils and 
fats, vegetable by-products, vegetable protein extracts, 
rose hips, timothy hay, mealworms, banana chips, 
minerals, linseeds, fish and fish by-products, dicalcium 
phosphate, yucca & salt.

Rodent Treat Mixture 
KonaCorn Rodent Treat Mixture is a delicious mix for 
al rodents and rabbits. This treat mix really gives your 
rodent or rabbit something to gnaw on. This treat mix 
is both delicious and healthy. This is a treat only and 
therefore not suitable as a main food for your pet. 
It is a 100% natural mix with puffed corn/wheat and 
carrots, red beets, peanuts, bananas, corn, rose hips 
and leek.

Ingredients:
Corn, wheat, sunflower seeds, carob, carrot, pea 
flakes, alfalfa, peanuts, banana chips, rose hips, beets, 
timothy hay, soy, rice, linseeds, sunflower oil, leeks, 
yucca and dicalcium phosphate.

8 712803 023286

8 712803 023262

8 712803 023255

Art.nr. 302043

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 302042

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 302041

18 kg

8 712803 023323

8 712803 023309

8 712803 023293

Art.nr. 302053 

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 302052

3 x 2,8 kg

Art.nr. 302051

12,5 kg

8 712803 023361

8 712803 023347

8 712803 023330

Art.nr. 302063

4 x 1,5 kg

Art.nr. 302062

3 x 2,8 kg

Art.nr. 302061

12,5 kg

8 712803 026614

8 712803 026591

Art.nr. 302083

4 x 1 kg

Art.nr. 302082

3 x 2 kg
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Pea Flakes 
KonaCorn Pea Flakes are a delicious, healthy treat or 
supplement to the daily food for rabbits, guinea pigs, 
hamsters, chinchillas and gerbils.

Ingredients:
Pea flakes

8 712803 026324

Art.nr. 302071

20 kg

Herbal Hay Nettle & Parsnip 
KonaCorn Herbal Hay Nettle & Parsnip is the ideal 
combination to improve your pet’s health. Nettles 
contain iron and vitamin C that support the immune 
system while the high fibre content in parsnips 
promotes good digestion. Switch the different hay 
flavours for more variety. KonaCorn has a wide range 
of delicious flavours!

Ingredients:
Herbal hay with nettles and parsnips

8 712803 026669

Art.nr. 302091

5 x 500 gr

Herbal Hay Chamomile & Echinacea 
KonaCorn Herbal Hay Chamomile & Echinacea is the 
ideal combination to improve your pet’s health. Cha-
momile has a calming effect on your pet and is good 
for the muscles, heart and bladder. Echinacea is rich 
in vitamin C and strengthens the immune system. 
Switch the different hay flavours for more variety. 
KonaCorn has a wide range of delicious flavours!

Ingredients:
Herbal hay chamomile and echinacea

8 712803 026683

Art.nr. 302092

5 x 500 gr

Herbal Hay Apple & Mint 
KonaCorn Herbal Hay Apple & Mint is the ideal 
combination to improve your pet’s health. Apple 
supports the immune system and is rich in vitamins 
and minerals. Apple and mint smell fresh and inviting 
making the fibre-rich herbal hay irresistible to your 
pet. Switch the different hay flavours for more variety. 
KonaCorn has a wide range of delicious flavours!

Ingredients:
Herbal hay with apple and mint

8 712803 026706

Art.nr. 302093 

5 x 500 gr
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Herbal Hay Plantain & Dandelion
KonaCorn Herbal Hay Plantain & Dandelion is the 
ideal combination to improve your pet’s health. 
Dandelions stimulate healthy digestion while plantain 
is rich in vitamin C for a good immune system. Switch 
the different hay flavours for more variety. KonaCorn 
has a wide range of delicious flavours!

Ingredients:
Herbal hay with plantain and dandelion

Mountain Meadow Hay 
KonaCorn Mountain Meadow Hay provides rabbits 
and rodents with their daily requirement of raw fibre. 
The high raw fibre content promotes good digestion 
and helps rabbits and rodents wear down their teeth. 
It also helps keep outdoor pets nice and warm. It is 
dried in the sun and contains natural minerals and 
trace elements. Packaged loose so it’s easy to remove 
from the packaging.

Ingredients:
Mountain meadow hay

8 712803 026720

Art.nr. 302094 

5 x 500 gr

8 712803 026959

8 712803 026966

Art.nr. 302096

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 302097

4 kg



From chicks and chickens to pheasants 

and water birds: the KonaCorn Poultry 

& Fowl range has everything you 

need in its assortment.

Raising chicks with the perfect 

food from the moment they 

hatch and keeping chickens in 

optimal health is our goal! 

We have special organic poultry 

pellets and a complete mixture for 

chickens. 

In a nutshell, a wide range of 

carefully selected mixes for 

poultry and fowl.
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Duck and Waterbird Mixture 
KonaCorn Duck and Waterbird Mixture is a 100% 
natural supplemental food for adult ducks and 
waterbirds. Use it as food to scatter for the birds. It is 
delicious and includes wheat, corn and pellets with 
extra vitamins and minerals. This product is very suita-
ble for use at home as well as ponds or city parks.

Ingredients:
Wheat, corn germ, red dari, wheat feed, corn gluten 
meal, soy meal, black sunflower seeds, sunflower 
meal, barley, soy meal, chalk, rapeseed oil, soybeans, 
alfalfa, monocalcium phosphate, salt.

8 712803 023378

8 712803 023385

Art.nr. 303001

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303002 

18 kg

Chicken Grain Mixture 
KonaCorn Chicken Grain Mixture is a 100% natural 
and complete bird feed for many species of adult 
chickens. This grain mix is made with high-calorie 
and protein-rich grains and seeds such as cracked 
corn, wheat and sunflower seeds. Minerals and 
stomach grit have also been added to these seeds. 
The recommended feeding amount depends on the 
breed, age and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Wheat, maize germ, red dari, black sunflower seeds, 
coarse gravel, chicken grit, buckwheat, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 023392

8 712803 023408

Art.nr. 303011

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303012

18 kg

Dwarf Hen Grain Mixture 
KonaCorn Dwarf Hen Grain Mixture is a 100% natural 
and complete bird feed for many species of dwarf 
hens. This grain mix is made with high-calorie and 
protein-rich grains and seeds such as cracked corn, 
wheat and sunflower seeds. Minerals and stomach 
grit have also been added to these seeds. The recom-
mended feeding amount depends on the breed, age 
and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Wheat, maize germ, red dari, white millet, buckwheat, 
corn cockle seeds, coarse gravel, chicken grit, black 
sunflower seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 023415

8 712803 023422

Art.nr. 303021 

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303022 

18 kg

Soy free Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Soy Free Chicken Complete Mixture is a 
100% natural and complete bird feed for many breeds 
of adult chickens. This mix is made with high-calorie 
and protein-rich seeds with added gammarus and 
peas for a delicious variation and the essential vitamins 
and minerals. Chicken grit for essential minerals and 
stomach grit for digestion have been added. The 
recommended feeding amount depends on the breed, 
age and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Corn, wheat, dari, rapeseed, chicken grit, millet, sunflower 
seeds, chalk, cardium seeds, stomach grit coarse, mung 
beans, fishoil, potato protein, barley, reed molasses, rape-
seed oil, peas, gammarus, salt.

8 712803 023439

8 712803 023446

Art.nr. 303031

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303032

18 kg
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Chicken Mash 
KonaCorn Chicken Mash is a complete feed. The 
recommended feeding amount depends on the 
breed, age and weight of the bird. Feed you chickens 
Chicken Complete Pellets or Chicken Mash for fresh 
eggs every day. This chicken mash has a high amount 
of added calcium, which the chickens need to lay 
good eggs. Replace 25% of the Chicken Mash with 
KonaCorn Chicken Grain Mixture for the variation. 

Ingredients:
Corn, wheat, soy meal, calcium, sunflower meal, oil, 
phosphate, amino acids, salt.

8 712803 023477

8 712803 023484

Art.nr. 303051

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303052

18 kg

Ornamental Fowl Grain Mixture 
KonaCorn Ornamental Fowl Grain Mixture is a100% 
natural and complete bird feed for all ornamental 
fowl such as pheasants, peacocks, turkeys, guinea-
fowl and partridges. It is delicious and includes wheat, 
corn and pellets with extra vitamins and minerals. A 
delicious variation for optimal health. The recom-
mended feeding amount depends on the breed, age 
and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Wheat, corn, dari, millet, sunflower seeds, soy, 
buckwheat, coarse gravel, corn cockle seeds, katjang 
idjoe, vegetable oil, cane molasses, chalk, monocalci-
um phosphate, peas, salt.

8 712803 023491

8 712803 023507

Art.nr. 303061

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303062

18 kg

Chick Start Mixture 0-6 weeks 
KonaCorn Chick Start Mixture 0-6 weeks is the ideal 
balanced feed for the first life stage of the newborn 
chick. It contains only 100% natural ingredients and is 
a combination of Chick Mash and Chick Seeds. Also 
suitable for pheasant, quail, partridge, peacock and 
other ornamental fowl chicks. The recommended 
feeding amount depends on the breed, age and 
weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Wheat, corn, dari, millet, sunflower seeds, soy, 
buckwheat, coarse gravel, corn cockle seeds, katjang 
idjoe, vegetable oil, cane molasses, chalk, monocalci-
um phosphate, peas, salt.

8 712803 023514

8 712803 023521

Art.nr. 303070

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 303072

18 kg

Soy free Chicken Complete Pellets 
KonaCorn Soy Free Chicken Complete Pellets is a 
complete feed. The recommended feeding amount 
depends on the breed, age and weight of the bird. 
Feed you chickens Chicken Complete Pellets or 
Chicken Mash for fresh eggs every day. These pellets 
have a high amount of added calcium, which the 
chickens need to lay good eggs. Replace 25% of the 
Chicken Complete Pellets with KonaCorn Chicken 
Grain Mixture for the variation.

Ingredients:
Corn, rapeseed, wheat, chalk, sunflower seeds, fish 
oil, potato protein, barley, reed molasses, peas, salt.

8 712803 023453

8 712803 023460

Art.nr. 303041

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303042

18 kg
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Chick Start Mixture 0-8 weeks 
KonaCorn Chick Start Mixture 0-8 weeks is the ideal 
balanced feed for the first life stage of the newborn 
chick. It contains only 100% natural ingredients. 
Also suitable for pheasant, quail, partridge, peacock 
and other ornamental fowl chicks. We recommend 
feeding this until 8 weeks and then switching to 
KonaCorn Chick Crumble 6-18 weeks. The recom-
mended feeding amount depends on the breed, age 
and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Maize germ, yellow millet, corn, wheat, hulled, crus-
hed oats, linseeds, sunflower seed meal, soy meal, 
corn gluten meal, gammarus, peas, rapeseed meal, 
chalk, monocalcium phosphate, salt.

Chick Start Mixture 6-12 weeks 
KonaCorn Chick Start Mixture 6-12 weeks is the ideal 
balanced feed for the continuing life stages of the ne-
wborn chick. It contains only 100% natural ingredients 
and is a combination of Chick Mash and Chick Seeds. 
Also suitable for pheasant, quail, partridge, peacock and 
other ornamental fowl chicks. We recommend feeding 
this until the chick is an adult; from 12-20 weeks as a sup-
plement to, for example, KonaCorn Chicken Complete 
Mixture. The recommended feeding amount depends on 
the breed, age and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Corn, wheat, dari, soy, millet, sunflower seeds, peas, 
gammarus, canola seeds, rapeseed oil, chalk, monocalci-
um phosphate, barley, salt.

Chick Crumble 6-18 weeks 
KonaCorn Chick Crumble 6-18 weeks is the ideal 
balanced feed for the continuing life stages of 
the newborn chick to adult. It contains only 100% 
natural ingredients. Also suitable for pheasant, quail, 
partridge, peacock and other ornamental fowl chicks. 
The recommended feeding amount depends on the 
breed, age and weight of the bird.

Ingredients:
Corn, wheat, soy meal, corn gluten meal, sunflower 
seed meal, peas, rapeseed meal, toasted soybeans, 
chalk, monocalcium phosphate, barley, salt.

Chicken Treat Mixture 
KonaCorn Chicken Treat Mixture is a 100% natural 
treat for all chickens as well as ornamental fowl 
such as pheasants, peacocks, turkeys, guineafowl 
and partridges. It is delicious and contains cracked 
corn, mealworms, gammarus, peas and rapeseeds. A 
delicious variation in your treats and ideal for taming 
your chickens.

Ingredients:
Maize germ, dari, millet, oats, sunflower seeds, 
buckwheat, rapeseeds, mealworms, carrot pea, 
gammarus.

8 712803 023538

Art.nr. 303081

15 kg

8 712803 023545

8 712803 023552

Art.nr. 303090 

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 303092

18 kg

8 712803 023569

Art.nr. 303101

15  kg

8 712803 023583

Art.nr. 303111

4 x 1,4 kg
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Chicken Grit 
KonaCorn Chicken Grit is suitable for chickens of all 
ages. It contains limestone and ground oyster shells 
as well as all the minerals your chickens need. The 
easy-to-absorb organic calcium in KonaCorn Chic-
ken Grit contributes to both strong egg shells and a 
strong skeleton.

Ingredients:
Seashell grit

8 712803 023729

Art.nr. 303153

4 x 1,25 kg

Chicken Stomach Grit 
Chickens need KonaCorn Stomach Grit to help 
digest their food. It promotes digestion by releasing 
digestive enzymes which contribute to general con-
dition, the immune system and moulting.

Ingredients:
Gravel

8 712803 025860

Art.nr. 303154

 4 x 1,4 kg

Tobacco Straws 
By placing a layer of tobacco straws on the bottom 
of the laying nest, a chicken coop becomes less at-
tractive to red mites and other ectoparasites. This way 
you prevent chickens from getting a lot of trouble 
from it. Change the tobacco straws regularly so that 
the smell of tobacco remains strong.

Manual
Sprinkle tobacco stems on the bottom of the laying 
nest and mix them into the bedding. Refresh regularly 
to preserve the scent well. Tobacco straws are a 100% 
natural product.

Ingredients:
Tobacco straws

8 712803 023941

Art.nr. 303155

5 liter



POULTRY FOOD

JAAP KOOPMAN FOR PETS   TEL (31) 0524 532222   

WWW.JAAPKOOPMANFORPETS.NL   INFO@JAAPKOOPMANFORPETS.NL P 25

Organic Grain Mixture 
KonaCorn Organic Grain Mixture is a supplemental 
food for many breeds of chickens, dwarf hens and 
ornamental fowl. KonaCorn Organic Grain Mixture 
is 100% natural and contains cracked corn and 
sunflower seeds. It also promotes the working of 
the gizzard. The gizzard kneads the food to break it 
down, making it easier to absorb.

Ingredients:
Organic wheat, organic maize germ, organic barley, 
organic sunflower seeds, organic linseeds, organic 
soy oil.

8 712803 023798

8 712803 023804

Art.nr. 303181

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303182

18 kg

Organic Poultry Pellets 
KonaCorn Organic Poultry Pellets are a complete feed. 
The recommended feeding amount depends on the 
breed, age and weight of the bird. Feed you chickens 
Poultry Pellets or Chicken Mash for fresh eggs every 
day. These poultry pellets have a high amount of added 
calcium, which the chickens need to lay good eggs. Re-
place 25% of the Poultry Pellets with KonaCorn Organic 
Grain Mixture for chickens for the variation.

Ingredients:
Organic corn, organic wheat, organic soy flakes, orga-
nic peas, calcium grit, organic sunflower flakes, organic 
oats, organic alfalfa, laying hen organic, organic soy oil, 
monocalcium phosphate, organic molasses, block salt.

8 712803 026263

8 712803 026249

Art.nr. 303186

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303185

18 kg

Organic Complete Mixture 
KonaCorn Organic Complete Mixture is a natural 
mix suitable for both dwarf hens and larger chicken 
breeds. The diverse seeds/grains/poultry pellets 
and grit stimulate natural foraging behaviour. The 
perfectly balanced composition provides hens with 
all nutrients they need to lay delicious eggs.

Ingredients:
Organic wheat, organic corn, organic soy flakes, 
organic peas, calcium grit, organic sunflower flakes, 
organic oats, organic alfalfa, laying hen organic, 
organic soy oil, monocalcium phosphate, organic 
molasses, block salt.

8 712803 023774

8 712803 023781

Art.nr. 303171

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 303172

18 kg
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Wheat
The KonaCorn Wheat are perfect for chickens and 
pigeons. Ideal for creating your own mixture in 
combination with other feed. The wheat has been 
carefully cleaned multiple times and is free of dust.

Ingredients:
Wheat

8 712803 026058

Art.nr. 303203

18 kg

Corn Flakes 
The KonaCorn Corn flakes are perfect for chickens as 
well as horses. Ideal for creating your own mixture in 
combination with other feed.

Ingredients:
Corn flakes

8 712803 026331

Art.nr. 303211

12,5 kg

French Corn 
The KonaCorn French Corn is perfect for chickens 
and pigeons. Ideal for creating your own mixture 
in combination with other feed. The corn has been 
carefully cleaned multiple times and is free of dust.

Ingredients:
Whole corn

8 712803 026034

Art.nr. 303201

18 kg

Cracked Corn 
The KonaCorn Cracked Corn is perfect for chickens 
and pigeons. Ideal for creating your own mixture in 
combination with other feed.

Ingredients:
Cracked corn

8 712803 026041

Art.nr. 303202

18 kg
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Gammarus 
KonaCorn Gammarus are a valuable source of animal 
protein for feeding wild birds.

Ingredients:
Gammarus

8 712803 023613

8 712803 023620

Art.nr. 304108

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304109

5 liter

Insect Mixture 
KonaCorn Insect Mixture is a mix of mealworms, 
gammarus, black soldier flies, shrimp and puffed rice 
and is a valuable source of animal protein for feeding 
wild birds.

Ingredients:
Mealworms, gammarus, black soldier flies, shrimp, 
puffed rice.

8 712803 023675

8 712803 023682

Art.nr. 304114

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304115

5 liter

Mealworms 
KonaCorn Mealworms are a valuable source of ani-
mal protein for feeding wild birds. You can give them 
year round and great when added to the food you 
scatter out for the birds.
Available in both a handy closable sprinkle can or a 
bucket.

Ingredients:
Mealworms

8 712803 025501

8 712803 025518

Art.nr. 304102

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304103

5 liter

8 712803 027451

Art.nr. 304110

5 kg

P 27

BSF Larvae 
KonaCorn BSF Larvae are a valuable source of animal 
protein for feeding wild birds. You can give them year 
round and great when added to the food you scatter 
out for the birds.
Available in both a handy closable sprinkle can or a 
bucket.

Ingredients:
Black Soldierfly larvae

8 712803 028038

Art.nr. 304117 

x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304118

5 liter

8 712803 028045
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Snackroller 
Spoil your chickens with the delicious KonaCorn 
Snack Roller made from 100% recycled plastic. This 
toy is ideal for keeping your chickens active and 
rewarding them with tasty snacks such as chicken 
candy seeds and insects such as mealworms.
The roller measures 22.5 × 6.5 cm and is easy to fill by 
unclipping the twist cap on the sides. When the chic-
kens peck at the toy, the roller rolls and the snacks fall 
out of the small holes. This way your chickens stay 
busy in a fun and challenging way. In addition, the 
roller can be hung with the included rope for even 
more variety.

8 712803 029646

Art.nr. 603301

9 st.

Feed- and drinkbath
With the KonaCorn Feeding and drinking bath made 
of 100% recycled plastic, there is a responsible way to 
offer food or water. Ideal as a feeder for smaller chic-
kens and quails. Is the bin in need of cleaning? Then 
place it in the dishwasher on the ECO setting.

8 712803 029684

Art.nr. 603402

1 st.

Feedtower
With the KonaCorn Feeding Tower made of 100% 
recycled plastic, you can offer chicken feed and 
snacks in a convenient way.
The dimensions of the feed tower are 30x30x36 cm. 
The tower consists of 4 layers, 3 of which you can 
fill with different delicacies, such as mealworms or 
vegetables such as a little lettuce. The different floors 
allow both small and large chickens to enjoy a meal. 
You can fill the tower from the top or easily pour food 
into the holes of the floors.
The feed tower can be attached to the ground using 
the 4 small holes in the bottom. The feed tower also 
has a drainage system.

8 712803 029653

Art.nr.603302

1 st.

To properly secure the various layers, it is 
recommended to attach the layers to each other and 
then use a layer above the layer below each time to 
click this layer underneath. Use the lid to snap the top 
layer into place. Is the tower in need of a cleaning?  
Then place it in the dishwasher on the ECO setting.

Snack- and play tower
With the KonaCorn Snack and Play Tower, made from 
100% recycled plastic, you can offer chicken feed and 
snacks in a playful way.
The dimensions of the feeder are 30x30x30 cm. By 
pecking at the snack roller, your chicken is rewarded 
with delicious chicken feed or a snack hidden 
inside. The roller rotates a bit when it is pecked at, 
causing the snacks to fall to the bottom. The roller is 
easy to fill via the cap on the side. For the drainage 
of rainwater, the bottom plate is equipped with a 
drainage channel.

8 712803 029660

Art.nr. 603303 

1 st.

Moreover, you can attach the tower to the ground 
through the 4 small holes in the bottom. If the 
tower needs a cleaning, you can easily place it in the 
dishwasher on the ECO setting.

ACCESSORIES



Outdoor living is becoming more and more 

important. Our gardens or balconies are 

being decorated with an abundance of 

green and space for wild birds and other 

wildlife. 

Our Wildlife range offers an extensive assort-

ment for many species of wildlife. And it’s 

very important to take the needs of the va-

rious birds and other animals into account. 

We have a special summer scatter mix 

with extra protein and less fat as 

well as a mix that’s perfect 

for the winter months. It’s 

also inspected for common 

ragweed.

Want to give hedgehogs and 

squirrels a helping hand? We 

have food for them as well.
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Fruit and Insect Mixture 
KonaCorn Fruit and Insect Mixture is the ideal mix 
for all insect- and fruit-eating garden birds such as 
woodpeckers, blackbirds and thrushes.

Ingredients:
Wheat flakes, hulled oats, shelled peanuts, raisins, 
rowanberries, corn flakes, gammarus, mealworms, 
rapeseed oil.

8 712803 024801

Art.nr. 304033

4 x 1,5 kg

All Season Gourmet Mixture 
KonaCorn All Season Gourmet Mixture is a supple-
mental food especially for all seed-eating birds. The 
carefully-selected seed mix is high in calories and 
provides lots of energy. The ingredients make this 
food safe to feed the birds year round.

Ingredients:
Wheat, red dari, white millet, maize germ, rapeseeds, 
buckwheat, leek seeds, black sunflower seeds, 
striped sunflower seeds, canary seeds, spinach seeds, 
peanuts, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 024610

8 712803 024634

8 712803 024641

Art.nr. 304003

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 304004

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 304005

3 kg

Art.nr. 304001

18 kg

Gourmet Mix for Small Wild 
Birds 
KonaCorn Gourmet Mix for Small Wild Birds is the 
ideal mix for all small garden birds such as sparrows, 
nuthatches and robins. It is very high in calories and 
contains many small seeds for the small species of 
birds. 

Ingredients:
Millet, rapeseeds, canary seeds, linseeds, grass seeds, 
oats, wheat flakes, niger seeds, sunflower seeds, dari, 
leek seeds, spinach seeds, rapeseed oil.

8 712803 024825

Art.nr. 304034 

4 x 1,8 kg

High energy mix
KonaCorn High Energy Mix is the ideal mix for all 
small garden birds such as sparrows, nuthatches and 
robins. It is very high in calories and contains many 
small seeds for the small species of birds. 

Ingredients:
Wheat, dari, maize germ, millet, bakery products, 
vegetable by-products, oils and fats, buckwheat, 
sunflower seeds, spinach seeds, sugars, vegetable 
protein extracts, molluscs, fruit, gammarus, meal-
worms, minerals.

8 712803 025846

Art.nr. 304131

4 x 1,8 kg
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Sunflower Seed Mixture 
KonaCorn Sunflower Seed Mixture is a mix of black 
and striped seeds. Especially for all seed-eating wild 
birds such as chickadees and sparrows. The careful-
ly-selected seed mix is high in calories and provides 
lots of energy.

Ingredients:
Black sunflower seeds, striped sunflower seeds.

8 712803 024702

Art.nr. 304021

120 x 1,5 kg

8 712803 024689

Art.nr. 304014

2,5 kg

Black Sunflower Seeds 
KonaCorn Black Sunflower Seeds are high in energy 
and calories and perfect for garden birds. The best 
way to offer them is on a feeding platform or scatte-
red out.  

Ingredients:
Black sunflower seeds

8 712803 026379

Art.nr. 304056 

10 kg

Striped Sunflower Seeds 
KonaCorn Striped Sunflower Seeds are high in 
energy and calories and perfect for garden birds. The 
best way to offer them is on a feeding platform or 
scattered out. 

Ingredients:
Striped sunflower seeds

8 712803 024955

Art.nr. 304051

4 x 900 gr

8 712803 024979

8 712803 024986

Art.nr. 304052

3 x 3 kg

Art.nr. .304053

10 kg

Shelled Sunflower Seeds 
KonaCorn Shelled Sunflower Seeds are high in 
energy and calories and perfect for garden birds such 
as chickadees, blue tits and sparrows.

Ingredients:
Shelled sunflower seeds

8 712803 025006

8 712803 024672

8 712803 026362

Art.nr. 304054

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 304013

2,5 kg

Art.nr. 304055

15 kg
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Red Skin Peanuts for Wild Birds 
KonaCorn Red Skin Peanuts for Wild Birds are best 
used in a peanut silo or on a bird feeding platform 
Because of their high oil content, these peanuts are 
a favourite of (blue) tits, chickadees, sparrows and 
siskins. You can feed birds year round, so not just in 
the winter months. 

Ingredients:
Red skin peanuts

8 712803 024900

8 712803 024924

8 712803 024658

8 712803 024931

Art.nr. 304043

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 304044

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 304011

2,5 kg

Art.nr. 304045

17 kg

Red Skin Peanuts in a Net 
KonaCorn Red Skin Peanuts in a Net are easy to hang 
up. Because of their high oil content, these peanuts 
are a favourite of (blue) tits, chickadees, sparrows and 
siskins. You can feed birds all year round, so not just 
in the winter months.

Ingredients:
Red skin peanuts

8 712803 025082

8 712803 025105

Art.nr. 304064

24 x 2x200 gr

Art.nr. 304065 

50 x 200 gr

Peanut Garland 
KonaCorn Peanut Garland for birds is made from 
unshelled peanuts and perfect for feeding the birds 
in your garden. Packaged in a handy net so you can 
hang them up.

Ingredients:
Unshelled peanuts

8 712803 025068

Art.nr. 304063

20 x 400 gr.

Whole Peanuts for Wild Birds 
KonaCorn Whole Peanuts for Wild Birds are unshelled 
peanuts and perfect for feeding the birds in your 
garden. These unshelled peanuts are a healthy way 
to spoil the birds in your garden during the winter 
months. The whole peanuts are unprocessed and 
contain a high nutritional value for garden birds, ideal 
for those months when food is scarce. You can feed 
the peanuts as they are or why not make a fun, ornate 
garland to decorate your garden?

Ingredients:
Unshelled peanuts

8 712803 024863

8 712803 024887

8 712803 024665

Art.nr. 304041

4 x 800 gr

Art.nr. 304042

3 x 1,7 kg

Art.nr. 304012

1,2 kg

8 712803 026348

Art.nr. 304120 

7,5 kg
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Suet Cake 
KonaCorn Suet Cake is a high-energy treat for many 
types of birds. The cake can be given year round. 
Place the cake in a cake feeder.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains,  vegetable oils and fats.

8 712803 025242

Art.nr. 304072

20 x 1 st

Suet Insect Cake 
KonaCorn Suet Insect Cake is a high-energy treat 
for many types of birds. The cake can be given year 
round. Place the cake in a cake feeder.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, insects, vegetable oils and fats.

8 712803 025228

Art.nr. 304071

20 x 1 st

Millet Sprays 
KonaCorn Millet Sprays are a supplemental food 
product for birds. Can be given to birds as a treat or 
extra snack. Contributes to the birds’ wellbeing and 
helps prevent boredom.

Ingredients:
Millet sprays

8 712803 028373

Art.nr. 301182 

8 x 300 gr

Rowanberries 
KonaCorn Rowanberries are a real treat for all the 
wild berry-eating birds, such as the many species of 
thrushes. You can give them year round and great 
when mixed with other feed. Available in a handy 
closable container.

Ingredients:
Rowanberries

8 712803 025556

Art.nr. 304105

4 x 1 liter
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Wild Bird Peanut Butter with 
Seeds Mixture 
KonaCorn Wild Bird Peanut Butter with Seeds Mixture. 
The true bird peanut butter made with ground pe-
anuts and no added salt. Mixed with birdseeds to give 
your wild birds extra energy. Available in a large 550 
gram pot or a 350 gram pot.

Ingredients:
Peanuts, plant-based protein extracts, grains, seeds, 
oils and fats, honey, minerals.

Wild Bird Peanut Butter with 
Mealworms 
KonaCorn Wild Bird Peanut Butter with Mealworms. 
The true bird peanut butter made with ground pe-
anuts and no added salt. Contains mealworms to give 
your wild birds extra energy. Available in a large 550 
gram pot or a 350 gram pot.

Ingredients:
Peanuts, plant-based protein extracts, grains, seeds, 
raisins, mealworms, oils and fats, honey, minerals.

8 712803 025402

Art.nr. 304090

12 x 550 gr

8 712803 025440

Art.nr. 304092

12 x 550 gr

Start Package Peanut Butter Stick 
KonaCorn Start Package Peanut Butter Stick contains 
a peanut butter stick with seeds and peanut butter. A 
feeder to hang it up is included. Many small birds love 
this peanut butter without added salt.

Ingredients:
Beef fat, peanut butter, peanut flour, seeds.

Peanut Butter Stick 
KonaCorn Peanut Butter Stick is a refill for the Kona-
Corn Peanut Butter Stick Feeder. The stick also fits in 
many other peanut feeders.

Ingredients:
Beef fat, peanut butter, peanut flour, seeds.

8 712803 017612

Art.nr. 2152

8 x 1 st.

8 712803 017636

Art.nr. 2153

10 x 450 gr
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Hazelnuts 
KonaCorn Hazelnuts are a delicious treat for all 
squirrels.

Ingredients:
Hazelnuts

8 712803 025532

Art.nr. 304104

4 x 1,5 kg

Squirrel Food 
KonaCorn Squirrel Food is the ideal supplemental 
food for various types of squirrels.

Ingredients:
Sunflower seeds, corn, corn cockle seeds, pumpkin 
seeds, pea flakes, peanuts, rapeseed oil, banana 
chips, puffed wheat, mealworms, rose hips.

Hedgehog Food 
KonaCorn Hedgehog Food is the perfect food for all 
hedgehogs, whether they live outdoors in the wild or 
indoors as a pet.

Ingredients:
Grains, vegetable by-products, meat and animal 
by-products, mealworms, vegetable protein extracts, 
fish, oils and fats, fruit, minerals.

8 712803 025617

Art.nr. 304111

4 x 1,4 kg

8 712803 025631

Art.nr. 304112

4 x 1,5 kg

Walnuts pealed and broken
The KonaCorn walnuts are packed with healthy fats 
and are rich in protein. This is especially beneficial 
during the colder periods, when birds and squirrels 
need extra nutrients. In addition, walnuts contain iron, 
vitamin E and vitamin B1 which provides sufficient 
energy and support to the immune system of the ani-
mals. Our walnuts are packed in handy sealable cans 
and handy sealable buckets, so they have a longer 
shelf life and the animals can enjoy them longer!
  

Ingredients:
Walnuts

100% CO2 neutraal geproduceerd!

8 712803 028823

8 712803 028847

Art.nr. 304113

5 liter

Art.nr. 304116

4 x 1 liter
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Mealworms 
KonaCorn Mealworms are a valuable source of ani-
mal protein for feeding wild birds. You can give them 
year round and great when added to the food you 
scatter out for the birds.
Available in both a handy closable sprinkle can or a 
bucket.

Ingredients:
Mealworms

Gammarus 
KonaCorn Gammarus are a valuable source of animal 
protein for feeding wild birds.

Ingredients:
Gammarus

8 712803 025501

8 712803 025518

Art.nr. 304102

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304103

5 liter

8 712803 023613

8 712803 023620

Art.nr. 304108

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304109

5 liter

Insect Mixture 
KonaCorn Insect Mixture is a mix of mealworms, 
gammarus, black soldier flies, shrimp and puffed rice 
and is a valuable source of animal protein for feeding 
wild birds.

Ingredients:
Mealworms, gammarus, black soldier flies, shrimp, 
puffed rice.

8 712803 023675

8 712803 023682

Art.nr. 304114

4 x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304115

5 liter

8 712803 027451

Art.nr. 304110

5 kg

BSF Larvae 
KonaCorn BSF Larvae are a valuable source of animal 
protein for feeding wild birds. You can give them year 
round and great when added to the food you scatter 
out for the birds.
Available in both a handy closable sprinkle can or a 
bucket.

Ingredients:
Black Soldierfly larvae

8 712803 028038

Art.nr. 304117 

x 1 liter

Art.nr. 304118

5 liter

8 712803 028045
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Peanut Garland
Bird food garland with shelled peanuts and two fat 
balls. Suitable for all kinds of garden birds. Weight: 
720 grams. Packed in biodegradable net.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, peanuts, animal fats and vegetable oils.

8 712803 030000

Art.nr. 304234

x x 1 st.

Mealworm Garland
KonaCorn Mealworm Garland is a healthy and tasty 
food for garden birds. Full of essential proteins for a 
healthy and energetic diet. In a long garland of 80 
cm, filled with 200 grams of mealworms. Packed in 
biodegradable net.

Ingredients:
Mealworms

8 712803 029943

Art.nr.304231

x x 1 st.

Mix Garland
KonaCorn Mix Garland is a garland filled with bird 
food for garden birds (sunflower seeds and peanuts). 
Length: 80 cm. Weight: 700gr. Packed in biodegra-
dable net.

Ingredients:
Sunflower seeds and peanuts

8 712803 029981

Art.nr. 304233

x x 1 st.

Mega Garland
KonaCorn Mega Garland is a long garland filled with 
bird food for garden birds (sunflower seeds and 
peanuts). Length: 150 cm. Weight: 1400 gr. Packed in 
biodegradable net.

Ingredients:
Sunflower seeds and peanuts

8 712803 029967

Art.nr. 304232

x x 1 st.
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Fatballs and peanuts 
KonaCorn fatballs and peanuts contains four suet 
balls and a net with peanuts.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, peanuts, animal fats and vegetable oils.

Contents:
4 suet balls in a net
1 net with peanuts

Fatballs and mixnet
KonaCorn fatballs and mixnet contains four suet balls 
and a net with sunflower seeds.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, peanuts, animal fats and vegetable oils.

Contents:
4 suet balls in a net
1 net with sunflower seeds and peanuts

Bio Fatballs
KonaCorn Bio Fatballs contains six bio-suet balls 
without net on a tray. Place these energy-rich suet 
balls in a holder for the wild birds to enjoy.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, animal fats and vegetable 
oils.

Contents:
6 bio suet balls without a net

8 712803 030154

Art.nr. 304237

15 x 1 st.

8 712803 030130

Art.nr. 304236

15 x 1 st.

8 712803 030192

Art.nr. 304239

15 x 1 st.

Peanut Garland XL
Peanuts are a healthy and tasty food for garden birds. 
In a long garland of 80 cm, filled with 1 kg of bird 
peanuts. Packed in biodegradable netting.

Ingredients:
Peanuts

8 712803 030024

Art.nr. 304235

10 x 1 st.
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Fatballs
KonaCorn fatballs contains six suet balls with without 
net on a tray. Place these energy-rich suet balls in a 
holder for the wild birds to enjoy.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, animal fats and vegetable oils.

Contents:
6 suet balls without a net

Bird treat box
KonaCorn Bird Treat Box is a real treat pack with a 
peanut garland, peanut net, sunflower net and eight 
suet balls in net so it’s easy to hang up.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, peanuts, animal fats and vegetable oils.

Contents:
1 peanut garland 
1 net with peanuts
1 net with sunflower seeds
8 suet balls in a net

Bird Gourmet Box 
KonaCorn Bird Gourmet Box contains 18 suet balls 
with various ingredients and without a net. With 
raisins, mealworms and seeds. Also includes a handy 
holder to make offering these suet balls to birds easy.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, raisins, mealworms, animal fats and 
vegetable oils.

Contents:
6 suet balls with raisins without a net
6 suet balls with mealworms without a net
6 suet balls with seeds without a net
1 holder

8 712803 030178

Art.nr. 304238

15 x 1 st.

8 712803 026133

Art.nr. 304204

6 x 1 st.

8 712803 026157

Art.nr. 304205 

6 x 1 st.

Bird Energy Box 
KonaCorn Bird Energy Box contains 18 suet balls with 
birdseeds and without a net. Includes a handy holder 
to make offering these suet balls to birds easy.

Ingredients:
Seeds, grains, animal fats and vegetable oils.

Contents:
18 suet balls with seeds without a net
1 holder

8 712803 026171

Art.nr. 304206

6 x 1 st.
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Summer Mixture
KonaCorn Summer Mixture is a supplemental food 
especially for all seed-eating wild birds. This carefully 
selected seed mixture is enriched with mealworms 
and raisins and full of smaller seeds that are lower 
in fat.

Ingredients:
Wheat, dari, millet, maize germ, rapeseeds, buckwhe-
at, sunflower seeds, leek seeds, canary seeds, spinach 
seeds, corn cockle seeds, bird grit, raisins, meal-
worms, rapeseed oil.

Summer Bird Peanut Butter 
KonaCorn Summer Bird Peanut Butter with corn-
flower, raisins and mealworms. The real bird peanut 
butter without salt. Mixed with birdseeds to give your 
wild birds extra energy. Available in a large 550 gram 
pot or a 350 gram pot.

Ingredients:
Peanuts, plant-based protein extracts, grains, seeds, 
oils and fats, honey, minerals.

8 712803 026829

8 712803 026843

8 712803 026850

Art.nr. 304301 

4 x 1,8 kg

Art.nr. 304302

3 x 4 kg

Art.nr. 304303

18 kg

8 712803 026874

8 712803 026898

Art.nr. 304310

12 x 550 gr

Art.nr. 304311

12 x 350 gr
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8 712803 029707

8 712803 0296848 712803 029677

8 712803 029752

8 712803 029691

8 712803 029769

Art.nr. 603401

4 st.

Art.nr. 603404

12 st.

Art.nr.603402

1 st.

Art.nr. 603405

1 st.

Art.nr. 603403 

6 st.

Art.nr. 603406

1 st.

Suet bulb holder ring

Suet bulb holder

Feed- and drinkbath

Peanut holder

Suet cake holder

Suet bulb holder

At KonaCorn we make high-quality and sustainable products. That is why our products 
are produced in a climate-neutral way and we have an organic range, among other 
things.
The range of KonaCorn accessories therefore fits perfectly in line with what we stand 
for. The accessories are products made from 100% recycled plastic; namely from used 
drinking cartons. The paper fibers of these drinking cartons have been reused in the ma-
nufacture of boxes and toilet paper, among other things. In this ECO-friendly way, used 
drinking cartons are saved from the incinerator and reused to make new products.

The KonaCorn accessories are therefore good for our world and for the world of our out-
door birds. Win-win.

ACCESSORIES


